
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  18th MAY 2002

SPRING MATCH

 20.280SCOTLAND   15 fishWinner lbs

 12.350ENGLAND    9 fish2nd Place lbs

 11.390IRELAND    9 fish3rd Place lbs

 11.190WALES   10 fish4th Place lbs

OFFICIALS John Ross   4.410   3 fish lbs

 43   55.210

  3.600

 55.210

lbs

  3.020

  3.310ENGLAND best basket    2 fishRichard Cobbledick lbs

  2.970IRELAND best basket    3 fishPat Feerick lbs

  3.600SCOTLAND best basket    3 fishGordon Inglis lbs

  2.930WALES best basket    2 fishTim Llewellyn lbs

43 fishGRAND TOTALS

   3 fish

BEST BASKET

Gordon Inglis

HEAVIEST TROUT

George Reed SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

fish

lbs

lbs

lbs

Weigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 3 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  18th MAY 2002

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Richard Cobbledick   (c) 2 23.310 3.310

Rob Edmunds 1 12.590 2.590

Julian Hubbard 1 12.140 2.140

Iain Barr 2 21.840 1.840

Gary Haskins 1 10.940 0.940

Simon Robinson 1 10.880 0.880

John Gollop 1 10.650 0.650

Neil Bailey 0 0

Chris Bobby 0 0

Nigel Evans 0 0

Simon Hodges 0 0

Dave Hodgson 0 0

Dave Parker 0 0

Dave Shipman 0 0

9 0 912.350 12.3500

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 3 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  18th MAY 2002

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Pat Feerick 3 32.970 2.970

Fechin McMorrow 1 12.080 2.080

Sam McGowan 1 11.820 1.820

Tony Doherty 1 11.600 1.600

Sean Daly 1 11.250 1.250

Gerry Buckley   (c) 1 10.840 0.840

Brian McDonagh 1 10.830 0.830

Albert Berry 0 0

Robert Crichton 0 0

Seamus Feeney 0 0

Reg O'Keefe 0 0

Brendan Spillane 0 0

Brian Stanfield 0 0

Greg White 0 0

9 0 911.390 11.3900

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 3 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  18th MAY 2002

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Gordon Inglis 3 33.600 3.600

George Reed 1 *13.020 3.0203.020

Jim Fairgrieve 2 22.650 2.650

John Buchanan 2 22.310 2.310

Jim Hunter 1 11.830 1.830

Mark Dewar 1 11.450 1.450

Hugh Law 1 11.270 1.270

Alastair MacKellar   (c) 1 11.200 1.200

Colin Elder 1 11.100 1.100

Peter Auchterlonie 1 11.020 1.020

Neil Mitchell 1 10.830 0.830

Andrew Anderson 0 0

Ronnie Glass 0 0

Jim Kyle 0 0

15 0 1520.280 20.2800

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 3 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  18th MAY 2002

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Tim Llewellyn 2 22.930 2.930

John McMullen 2 22.630 2.630

Eric Davies 2 22.030 2.030

Martin Graham 2 21.680 1.680

Hugh Williams 1 11.040 1.040

Richard Hooper 1 10.880 0.880

Cliff Harvey   (c) 0 0

Paul Cooke 0 0

Daniel Edwards 0 0

Carl Jones 0 0

Terry Lougher 0 0

Brian Middleton 0 0

Julian Richards 0 0

Jeff Thomas 0 0

10 0 1011.190 11.1900

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 3 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  18th MAY 2002

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

3.600 3.600Gordon Inglis 1 SCOTLAND  3  3

3.310 3.310Richard Cobbledick 2 ENGLAND  2  2

3.020 3.0203.020George Reed 3 SCOTLAND  1 * 1

2.970 2.970Pat Feerick 4 IRELAND  3  3

2.930 2.930Tim Llewellyn 5 WALES  2  2

2.650 2.650Jim Fairgrieve 6 SCOTLAND  2  2

2.630 2.630John McMullen 7 WALES  2  2

2.590 2.590Rob Edmunds 8 ENGLAND  1  1

2.310 2.310John Buchanan 9 SCOTLAND  2  2

2.140 2.140Julian Hubbard10 ENGLAND  1  1

2.080 2.080Fechin McMorrow11 IRELAND  1  1

2.030 2.030Eric Davies12 WALES  2  2

1.840 1.840Iain Barr13 ENGLAND  2  2

1.830 1.830Jim Hunter14 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.820 1.820Sam McGowan15 IRELAND  1  1

1.680 1.680Martin Graham16 WALES  2  2

1.600 1.600Tony Doherty17 IRELAND  1  1

1.450 1.450Mark Dewar18 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.270 1.270Hugh Law19 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.250 1.250Sean Daly20 IRELAND  1  1

1.200 1.200Alastair MacKellar21 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.100 1.100Colin Elder22 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.040 1.040Hugh Williams23 WALES  1  1

1.020 1.020Peter Auchterlonie24 SCOTLAND  1  1

0.940 0.940Gary Haskins25 ENGLAND  1  1

0.880 0.880Simon Robinson26 eq. ENGLAND  1  1

0.880 0.880Richard Hooper26 eq. WALES  1  1

0.840 0.840Gerry Buckley28 IRELAND  1  1

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 3 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  18th MAY 2002

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

0.830 0.830Brian McDonagh29 eq. IRELAND  1  1

0.830 0.830Neil Mitchell29 eq. SCOTLAND  1  1

0.650 0.650John Gollop31 ENGLAND  1  1

Neil Bailey32 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Chris Bobby32 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Nigel Evans32 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Simon Hodges32 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Dave Hodgson32 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Dave Parker32 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Dave Shipman32 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Albert Berry32 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Robert Crichton32 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Seamus Feeney32 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Reg O'Keefe32 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Brendan Spillane32 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Brian Stanfield32 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Greg White32 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Andrew Anderson32 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Ronnie Glass32 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Jim Kyle32 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Cliff Harvey32 eq. WALES  0  0

Paul Cooke32 eq. WALES  0  0

Daniel Edwards32 eq. WALES  0  0

Carl Jones32 eq. WALES  0  0

Terry Lougher32 eq. WALES  0  0

Brian Middleton32 eq. WALES  0  0

Julian Richards32 eq. WALES  0  0

Jeff Thomas32 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 3 fish]


